
***This form is to be completed and submitted to the school or district if you are dissatisfied with issues 
concerning the Title I District or the Title I School Improvement Plan Application. 

Morehouse Parish Schools 
Notification of Parent Dissatisfaction 

 

It is noted that   
 Name of Parent 

expresses dissatisfaction with the following items in the  
  

 Title I Consolidated Application 
   
 Title I School Improvement Plan for  

  Name of School 

   

1.  

  
  

2.  

  
  

3.  

  
  

4.  

  

  

Additional Comments  

 

 
  

   

Signature of Parent  Date 

   

   

Signature of Principal  Date 

   

   

Signature of Title I Director  Date 

 


